

Date: 30th May, 2023

To,

The General Manager **BSE Limited**Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street

Mumbai – 400 001

India

Manager – Listing Department

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra

Kurla Complex Bandra (East)

Mumbai – 400 051

India

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Continual disclosure – filing of report under Regulation 7(2)(b) of the Securities Exchange and Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, as amended ("SEBI Insider Trading Regulations")

This is with reference to the letter dated 30th May 2023 received from Mr. Pradeep Rathi, Chairman and Non-Executive Director regarding sale of Clean Science and Technology Limited shares. In this regard, we wish to inform you that Mr. Pradeep Rathi has sold 2,25,120 Equity Shares on 29th May 2023, in aggregate, representing 0.212% of the total issued and paid-up equity share capital of the Company.

In compliance with Regulation 7(2)(b) of the SEBI Insider Trading Regulations, please see attached the information received from Mr. Pradeep Rathi under Regulation 7(2)(a) of the SEBI Insider Trading Regulations, in the format prescribed in Form B. The above is being sent within two trading days of receipt of the disclosure.

The above is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For Clean Science and Technology Limited

Mahesh Kulkarni Company Secretary and Compliance Officer Membership No: A19364

Encl:- Disclosure under Regulation 7(2)

Pradeep Ramwilas Rathi

2, Boat Club Road, Near St. Felix High School Pune 411 001

Date: 30th May, 2023

To,

Clean Science and Technology Limited Office Number 503, Pentagon Tower 4, Magarpatta City, Hadapsar, Pune 411 013, Maharashtra, India

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Filing of report under Regulation 7(2)(a) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, as amended ("SEBI Insider Trading Regulations").

I, Pradeep Rathi, Chairman and Non-Executive Director of Clean Science and Technology Limited ("the Company") wish to inform you that I have sold 2,25,120 Equity Shares of the Company on 29th May, 2023 representing 0.212% of the total issued and paid up equity share capital of the Company.

In compliance with Regulation 7(2)(a) of the SEBI Insider Trading Regulations, I am hereby notifying the Company of the information regarding disposal of Equity Shares within 2 trading days of such transactions.

The above is for your information and records.

Yours sincerely,

Name: Pradeep Rathi

P. R. Rathi

Chairman and Non-Executive Director

FORM B

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Details of change in holding of securities of Designated Person or Director

Name of the company: Clean Science and Technology Limited

ISIN of the company: INE227W01023

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN No., CIN/DIN , & address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoter / member of the promoter group/desi gnated person/ Directors/ Immediate relatives to/ others etc.)	Securities held prior to acquisition/dispos al		Securities aequired/Disposed				Securities held post to acquisition/dispos al		Date of allotmen t advice/ aequisiti on of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of intima tion n to comp any	Mode of nequisiti on/ disposal (on market/p ublic/rights/preferent	Exch ange on which the trade was execu
		Type of Securit ies (For eg. – Shares Warra nts, Conver tible Debent ures, Rights entitle	No. and % of shareho lding	Type of Securit ies (For eg. – Shares Warra nts, Conver tible Debent ures, Rights entitle	No.	Value	Transact ion type (Purchas e/ sale/ Pledge/ Revocati on/ Invocatio n/ Others – please specify)	Type of Securit ies (For eg. – Shares Warra nts, Convertible Debent ures, Rights entitle	No. and % of shareho lding	From	То		ial offer/ off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	



		ments etc.)		ments etc.)	- Silve			ments etc.)			910			
Name: ("Memb er of Promote r Group/ Designat ed Person") : Pradeep Rathi PAN: AARPR3 934M DIN: 0018577	Member of Promoter Group/ Designated Person/ Director	Equity Shares	2,25,120 Equity Shares and 0.212% of the total issued and paid up equity share capital of the Compan	Equity Shares	2,25, 120 Equit y Shar es (0.21 2% of the total issue d and paid up Equit y Shar	Rs.316,52 7,207/-	Sale of Equity Shares by Designate d Person/Di rector in open market		Nil Equity Shares and Nil % of the total issued and paid up equity share capital of the Compan y	29 th Ma y, 202 3	29 ^t h M ay, 20 23	30 th May, 2023	On the market through sale of Equity Shares in open market	NSE
Address: 2, Boat Club Road, Near St. Felix High School Pune 411 001					e Capit al)									
Contact No.: 0206828 1200														

Total Transaction Value: Rs.316,527,207

P. L. fallie

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a list company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). NA

Trading in derivatives	Exchange on which the trade Exchange on which the trade					
Type of contract	Contract specifications	Buy		Sell		was executed
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

Yours sincerely,

Name: Pradeep R. Rathi

Date: 30th May, 2023

Place: Pune